
01
-17

 03

01
-17

 04

01
-17

 05

01
-17

 06

01
-17

 07

01
-17

 08

01
-17

 09

01
-17

 10

01
-17

 11

01
-17

 12

01
-17

 13

01
-17

 14

01
-17

 15

01
-17

 16

01
-17

 17

01
-17

 18

01
-17

 19

01
-17

 20

01
-17

 21

01
-17

 22

01
-17

 23

01
-18

 00

01
-18

 01

01
-18

 02

01
-18

 03

Time

Chicago Union Station

Hammond-Whiting

New Buffalo

St. Joseph-Benton HarborNiles

Dowagiac

Bangor

Kalamazoo

Holland

Battle Creek

Grand Rapids

Albion

Jackson
East Lansing

DurandAnn Arbor

Flint

Dearborn
LapeerDetroit

Royal Oak
Troy

Pontiac

Port Huron

St
op

s

36
4

36
4

36
5

36
5

35
2

35
2

37
1

37
1

37
0

37
0

35
0

35
0

35
3

35
3

35
1

35
1

35
4

35
4

35
5

35
5

Amtrak - Michigan Services (ET) Stringline
Chicago Union Station » Port Huron
Port Huron » Chicago Union Station
Chicago Union Station » Pontiac
Grand Rapids » Chicago Union Station
Chicago Union Station » Grand Rapids
Pontiac » Chicago Union Station

Produced by Stringliner, (c) Jeff Kessler, All Rights Reserved; Generated 2026-01-17-160055


